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Open Womens ISC 2025

Round 1 - Fri 17 Oct 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 1

Division

OW1i

OW1i

OW1i

OW1i

OW1i

OW1i

OW1i

OW1i

OW1i

OW1i

OowW2i

OowW2i

OowW2i
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Pool

> > W

[o9]

Day

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025
Fri 17 Oct 2025
Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025
Fri 17 Oct 2025
Fri 17 Oct 2025
Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Time

8:00AM

8:50AM

9:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

1:00PM

1:50PM

2:40PM

3:30PM

4:20PM

5:10PM

6:00PM

Team 1

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 1

Metro South West 1
Newcastle
Sydney East 1

North West Sydney

Metro South West 1

Parkes
Sydney East 1
Orange
Nepean 2

Southern Highlands

Manning Valley

Metro South West 2

Team 2

North West Sydney

Orange
Parkes
Nepean 2
Nepean 1

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 1

lllawarra South Coast 1
Newcastle

Nepean 1

lllawarra South Coast 1
Hockey New England

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 2

Bathurst 1

Umpires

Accessed at 16 Oct 2025 at 19:10:10



Round 1 - Fri 17 Oct 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 2

Division

OoW2i

OowW2i

OowW2i

OowW2i

OoW2i

OowW2i

OowW2i
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Pool

A

Day

Fri 17 Oct 2025
Fri 17 Oct 2025
Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Time

9:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

1:00PM

1:50PM

2:40PM

Team 1

Goulburn

Bathurst 2

Bathurst 1

Metro South West 2

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 2

Manning Valley

Hockey Coffs Coast

Team 2

lllawarra South Coast 2
Hockey New England
Hockey Coffs Coast

Goulburn

Southern Highlands

Bathurst 2

Illawarra South Coast 2

Umpires

Accessed at 16 Oct 2025 at 19:10:10



Round 2 - Sat 18 Oct 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 1

Division Pool Day Time
OW1i A Sat 18 Oct 2025  8:00AM
OW1i B Sat 18 Oct 2025  8:50AM
OW1i A Sat 18 Oct 2025  9:40AM
OW1i A Sat 18 Oct 2025  10:30AM
OW1i B Sat 18 Oct 2025  11:20AM
OW1i B Sat 18 Oct 2025  12:10PM
OW1i A Sat 18 Oct 2025  3:30PM
OW1i A Sat 18 Oct 2025  4:20PM
OWli B Sat 18 Oct 2025  5:10PM
OW1i B Sat 18 Oct 2025  6:00PM
OoW2i A Sat 18 Oct 2025  1:00PM
OoW2i A Sat 18 Oct 2025  1:50PM
OoW2i B Sat 18 Oct 2025  2:40PM

Round 2 - Sat 18 Oct 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 2
Division Pool Day Time

OoW2i A Sat 18 Oct 2025  8:00AM
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Team 1

Parkes

North West Sydney
Newcastle

Sydney East 1
Metro South West 1

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 1

Nepean 2
lllawarra South Coast 1

Orange

Nepean 1

Goulburn
Illawarra South Coast 2

Bathurst 2

Team 1

Hockey Coffs Coast

Team 2

Sydney East 1

Metro South West 1
Nepean 2

lllawarra South Coast 1

Nepean 1

Orange

Parkes
Newcastle
North West Sydney

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 1

Hockey Coffs Coast
Bathurst 1

Southern Highlands

Team 2

Metro South West 2

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 16 Oct 2025 at 19:10:10



OoWw2i

OoW2i

OoW2i

OowW2i

OoWw2i

OoW2i
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> > W

(o8]

Sat 18 Oct 2025

Sat 18 Oct 2025

Sat 18 Oct 2025

Sat 18 Oct 2025

Sat 18 Oct 2025

Sat 18 Oct 2025

8:50AM

9:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

2:40PM

Southern Highlands
Bathurst 1

Metro South West 2
Manning Valley

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 2

Hockey New England

Manning Valley
Goulburn
Illawarra South Coast 2

Hockey New England

Bathurst 2

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 2

Accessed at 16 Oct 2025 at 19:10:10



Round 3 - Sun 19 Oct 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 1
Division Pool
OWli

OWli

OWli

OoWwW2i

OowW2i

Day

Sun 19 Oct 2025
Sun 19 Oct 2025
Sun 19 Oct 2025
Sun 19 Oct 2025

Sun 19 Oct 2025

Round 3 - Sun 19 Oct 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 2
Division Pool
OWli

OWli

OW2i

OoW2i

OoW2i
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Day

Sun 19 Oct 2025
Sun 19 Oct 2025
Sun 19 Oct 2025
Sun 19 Oct 2025

Sun 19 Oct 2025

Time

9:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

8:00AM

8:50AM

Time

8:00AM

8:50AM

9:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Team 2 Umpires
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

Team 2 Umpires
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

Accessed at 16 Oct 2025 at 19:10:10



Round 4 - Sun 19 Oct 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 1

Division Pool Day Time
Oowii Sun 19 Oct 2025 1:00PM
owz2i Sun 19 Oct 2025 12:10PM
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Team 1

TBD

TBD

Team 2

TBD

TBD

Umpires

Accessed at 16 Oct 2025 at 19:10:10
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