

Open Womens ISC 2025

Round 1 · Fri 17 Oct 2025

Veolia Complex:	Court 1					
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
OW1i	В	Fri 17 Oct 2025	8:00AM	Northern Sydney & Beaches 1	North West Sydney	
OW1i	В	Fri 17 Oct 2025	8:50AM	Metro South West 1	Orange	
OW1i	Α	Fri 17 Oct 2025	9:40AM	Newcastle	Parkes	
OW1i	Α	Fri 17 Oct 2025	10:30AM	Sydney East 1	Nepean 2	
OW1i	В	Fri 17 Oct 2025	11:20AM	North West Sydney	Nepean 1	
OW1i	В	Fri 17 Oct 2025	12:10PM	Metro South West 1	Northern Sydney & Beaches 1	
OW1i	Α	Fri 17 Oct 2025	1:00PM	Parkes	Illawarra South Coast 1	
OW1i	Α	Fri 17 Oct 2025	1:50PM	Sydney East 1	Newcastle	
OW1i	В	Fri 17 Oct 2025	2:40PM	Orange	Nepean 1	
OW1i	Α	Fri 17 Oct 2025	3:30PM	Nepean 2	Illawarra South Coast 1	
OW2i	В	Fri 17 Oct 2025	4:20PM	Southern Highlands	Hockey New England	
OW2i	В	Fri 17 Oct 2025	5:10PM	Manning Valley	Northern Sydney & Beaches 2	
OW2i	Α	Fri 17 Oct 2025	6:00PM	Metro South West 2	Bathurst 1	

Page 1 of 6 Accessed at 16 Oct 2025 at 19:10:10

Round 1 · Fri 17 Oct 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 2							
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	
OW2i	Α	Fri 17 Oct 2025	9:40AM	Goulburn	Illawarra South Coast 2	2	
OW2i	В	Fri 17 Oct 2025	10:30AM	Bathurst 2	Hockey New England		
OW2i	Α	Fri 17 Oct 2025	11:20AM	Bathurst 1	Hockey Coffs Coast		
OW2i	Α	Fri 17 Oct 2025	12:10PM	Metro South West 2	Goulburn		
OW2i	В	Fri 17 Oct 2025	1:00PM	Northern Sydney & Beaches 2	Southern Highlands		
DW2i	В	Fri 17 Oct 2025	1:50PM	Manning Valley	Bathurst 2		
OW2i	Α	Fri 17 Oct 2025	2:40PM	Hockey Coffs Coast	Illawarra South Coast 2		

Page 2 of 6 Accessed at 16 Oct 2025 at 19:10:10

Round 2 · Sat 18 Oct 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 1							
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	
OW1i	Α	Sat 18 Oct 2025	8:00AM	Parkes	Sydney East 1		
OW1i	В	Sat 18 Oct 2025	8:50AM	North West Sydney	Metro South West 1		
OW1i	Α	Sat 18 Oct 2025	9:40AM	Newcastle	Nepean 2		
OW1i	Α	Sat 18 Oct 2025	10:30AM	Sydney East 1	Illawarra South Coast 1		
OW1i	В	Sat 18 Oct 2025	11:20AM	Metro South West 1	Nepean 1		
OW1i	В	Sat 18 Oct 2025	12:10PM	Northern Sydney & Beaches 1	Orange		
OW1i	Α	Sat 18 Oct 2025	3:30PM	Nepean 2	Parkes		
OW1i	Α	Sat 18 Oct 2025	4:20PM	Illawarra South Coast 1	Newcastle		
OW1i	В	Sat 18 Oct 2025	5:10PM	Orange	North West Sydney		
OW1i	В	Sat 18 Oct 2025	6:00PM	Nepean 1	Northern Sydney & Beaches 1		
OW2i	Α	Sat 18 Oct 2025	1:00PM	Goulburn	Hockey Coffs Coast		
OW2i	Α	Sat 18 Oct 2025	1:50PM	Illawarra South Coast 2	Bathurst 1		
OW2i	В	Sat 18 Oct 2025	2:40PM	Bathurst 2	Southern Highlands		

Round 2 · Sat 18 Oct 2025

Veolia Complex:	Court 2					
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
OW2i	Α	Sat 18 Oct 2025	8:00AM	Hockey Coffs Coast	Metro South West 2	

Page 3 of 6 Accessed at 16 Oct 2025 at 19:10:10

OW2i	В	Sat 18 Oct 2025	8:50AM	Southern Highlands	Manning Valley
OW2i	Α	Sat 18 Oct 2025	9:40AM	Bathurst 1	Goulburn
OW2i	Α	Sat 18 Oct 2025	10:30AM	Metro South West 2	Illawarra South Coast 2
OW2i	В	Sat 18 Oct 2025	11:20AM	Manning Valley	Hockey New England
OW2i	В	Sat 18 Oct 2025	12:10PM	Northern Sydney & Beaches 2	Bathurst 2
OW2i	В		2:40PM	Hockey New England	Northern Sydney & Beaches 2

Page 4 of 6 Accessed at 16 Oct 2025 at 19:10:10

Round 3 · Sun 19 Oct 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 1									
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires			
OW1i		Sun 19 Oct 2025	9:40AM	TBD	TBD				
OW1i		Sun 19 Oct 2025	10:30AM	TBD	TBD				
OW1i		Sun 19 Oct 2025	11:20AM	TBD	TBD				
OW2i		Sun 19 Oct 2025	8:00AM	TBD	TBD				
OW2i		Sun 19 Oct 2025	8:50AM	TBD	TBD				

Round 3 · Sun 19 Oct 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 2									
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires			
OW1i		Sun 19 Oct 2025	8:00AM	TBD	TBD				
OW1i		Sun 19 Oct 2025	8:50AM	TBD	TBD				
OW2i		Sun 19 Oct 2025	9:40AM	TBD	TBD				
OW2i		Sun 19 Oct 2025	10:30AM	TBD	TBD				
OW2i		Sun 19 Oct 2025		TBD	TBD				

Page 5 of 6 Accessed at 16 Oct 2025 at 19:10:10

Round 4 · Sun 19 Oct 2025

Veolia Complex	:: Court 1					
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
OW1i		Sun 19 Oct 2025	1:00PM	TBD	TBD	
OW2i		Sun 19 Oct 2025	12:10PM	TBD	TBD	

Page 6 of 6 Accessed at 16 Oct 2025 at 19:10:10